Location

Manzanita, Nehalem, Wheeler
Rockaway Beach

Tillamook, Bay City, Garibaldi
Uninc - Cloverdale

Uninc - Garibaldi

Uninc - Manzanita

Uninc - Neskowin

Uninc - Oceanside

Uninc - Pacific City

Uninc - Rockaway Beach
Uninc - Tillamook

Various - Online

Grand Total

4

LN S S | | O (O |

Qu

+] =

arter -
2016 Q1

10,721.34
10,584.53
7,495.37
14,077.56
7,700.83
36,048.30
42,834.74
71,208.14
120,181.67
29,866.60
13,350.92
6,423.24
370,493.24
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2016 Q2

21,130.49
19,993.22
13,727.92
28,424.70
25,627.63
91,418.28
74,621.97
129,487.86
199,639.12
59,693.57
37,556.09
5,157.14

o+ -

2016 Q3

46,625.37
42,140.99
17,698.24
56,260.67
49,037.61
174,476.78
175,146.20
262,284.40
418,582.85
132,110.50
72,601.11
283.63

706,477.99 1,447,248.36
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2016 Q4

14,148.78
12,048.83
5,915.05
13,145.87
6,328.59
44,972.24
58,352.77
85,761.58
127,448.01
35,218.79
16,131.43
111.77

Grand Total
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92,625.98
84,767.57
44,836.58
111,908.80
88,694.66
346,915.60
350,955.68
548,741.98
865,851.66
256,889.46
139,639.55
11,975.78

419,583.70 2,943,803.29
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